CM2596S
3A STEP DOWN VOLTAGE REGULATOR
2006/11/27 Rev 1.0               Champion Microelectronic Corporation   Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION FEATURES
The CM2596S series are step-down switching regulators with
all required active functions. It is capable of driving 3A load
with excellent line and load regulations. These devices are
available in fixed output voltages of 3.3V, 5V, and an

 High Efficiency Step-Down Regulators
 Efficient Pre-regulator for Linear Regulators
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Type
TO-220 TO-263
Output Voltage
CM2596SSCN220 CM2596SSCN263 3.3V
CM2596SZJCN220 CM2596SZJCN263 5.0V
CM2596SCN220 CM2596SCN263 ADJ.
CM2596SGSCN220 CM2596SGSCN263 3.3V
CM2596SGZJCN220 CM2596SGZJCN263 5.0V
CM2596SGCN220 CM2596SGCN263 ADJ.
CM2596SGCN220B  ADJ
CM2596S  X  X  X  X
Lead Free Output Voltage Package Type Package
220:TO-220
263:TO-263
N: TO package Blank: Normal